MAN DIESEL GENERATOR Set List( 60HZ )
Genset Engine Frequency Weight
Model KVA KW KVA KW Model (Hz) L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) DRY(kg)
EGM383D 382 306 - - D2866LE201 60 3230 1220 1850 2500
EGM475D - - 475 380 D2866LE203 60 3230 1220 1850 2500
EGM481D 481 385 - - D2876LE201 60 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM448D 448 358 - - D2876LE221 60 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM603D - - 602 482 D2876LE203 60 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM493D - - 493 394 D2876LE223 60 3420 1155 1954 2760
EGM547D 546 437 - - D2848LE211 60 3200 1410 1954 3050
EGM641D - - 640 512 D2848LE213 60 3200 1410 1954 3050
EGM612D 612 489 - - D2840LE201 60 3300 1610 2110 3280
EGM671D 671 537 - - D2840LE211 60 3300 1610 2110 3390
EGM695D - - 695 556 D2840LE203 60 3300 1610 2110 3390
Prime Power Standby Power Dimension
EGM784D - - 784 627 D2840LE213 60 3300 1610 2110 3390
EGM737D 736 589 - - D2842LE201 60 3670 1610 2110 3750
EGM826D 825 660 - - D2842LE211 60 3670 1610 2110 3950
EGM853D - - 853 682 D2842LE203 60 3670 1610 2110 3950
EGM950D - - 950 760 D2842LE213 60 3670 1610 2110 3950
EGM993D 993 794 - - D2862LE221 60 4000 1610 2150 4890
EGM1327D - - 1326 1061 D2862LE223 60 4000 1610 2150 4890